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Tear-out Calendar of 
Summer/Fall Events

JUNE

AUGUST

                                                JULY             
Sat., July 1  Canada Day Celebrations! 1:00 PM  Stompin Tom Tribute - Caladh Marquee

Sat., July 1  Canada Day Celebrations! 7:30 PM  Doris Mason & The Groovy Gurus - Caladh Marquee 

Sun., July 2 - 7:30 PM  Albert Dunnewold & Scott MacFarlane - Caladh Marquee

Mon., July 3 - 6:00  PM  Kelsey & Jared - Marina Stage

Tues., July 4  - 7:30 PM  John “Spyder” Macdonald ~ Saltwater in Your Socks - Caladh Marquee

Wed., July 5 - 7:30 PM  The Barra MacNeils - Caladh Marquee - $40 + taxes & fees

Fri., July 7 to  Sun., July 9   Pictou Lobster Carnival Assorted Events - Pictou Waterfront

Sat., July 8 - 10:00 AM  Honour Parade  - 11:00  AM Ceremony
30th Annual No. 2 Construction Battalion Remembrance Ceremony - Caladh Marquee

Mon., July 10 - 6:00 PM  Lynn DeCoste - Marina Stage

Tues., July 11 - 7:30 PM  Terry Kelly - Caladh Marquee

Wed., July 12 - 2:00 PM  Scottish Tea Party & Bagpiper - New Horizon’s 50+ Club, Pictou

Wed., July 12 - 7:30 PM  DeeDee Austin - Caladh Marquee

Thurs., July 13 - 7:30 PM  Robert Bouchard - Caladh Marquee

Fri., July 14 - 7:30 PM  Nico Paulo - Caladh Marquee

Sat., July 15 - 1:00 PM - Dale Grace - Marina Stage 

Sun., July 16 - 7:30 PM  Kitchen Criminals - Caladh Marquee

Mon., July 17 - 6:00 PM  Mike, Mark & Albert - Marina Stage

Tues., July 18 - 7:30 PM  Lisa Richard - Road to Stanfest - Caladh Marquee

Wed., July 19 - 7:30 PM  The Hello Darlins - Road to Stanfest - Caladh Marquee

Thurs., July 20 - 7:30 PM  Angelique Francis - Road to Stanfest - Caladh Marquee 

Fri., July 21 - 7:30 PM  Neon Soul Machine - Caladh Marquee

Sat., July 22 - 1:00 PM - Prime Timers - Marina Stage

Sun., July 23 - 7:30 PM  Jackie - Caladh Marquee

Mon., July 24 - 7:30 PM  Corey Mercer - Marina Stage

Tues., July 25 - 7:30 PM   Rum Ragged - Caladh Marquee

Wed., July 26 - 2:00 PM  Spyder Macdonald - Scottish Presentation - New Horizon’s 50+ Club

Wed., July 26  7:30 PM  Garrett Mason - Caladh Marquee

Thurs., July 27 - 7:30 PM  Darren & Rachel - Caladh Marquee

Fri., July 28 - 7:30 PM  HUSH - Caladh Marquee

Sat., July 29 - 1:00 PM  Aucoin Duo - Marina Stage

Sat., July 29 - 7:30 PM  Alcorn Quintet - Caladh Marquee 

Sun., July 30 - 7:30 PM  Heather’s Kitchen ~ Heather Cameron & Guests - Caladh Marquee 

Mon., July 31 - 6:00 PM   TBA - Marina Stage

Tues., Aug. 1 - 7:30 PM  Morgan Toney - Caladh Marquee

Wed., Aug. 2 - 7:30 PM  Yours Truly,  Cape Breton - Caladh Marquee - $40 + taxes & fees

Fri., Aug. 4 - 7:30 PM  Doris Mason & The Dynamos - Caladh Marquee

Sat., Aug. 5 - 1:00 PM  Jacey Carmichael & Ella Parker - Marina Stage

Sun., Aug. 6 - 7:30 PM   Nathaniel Rankin~ Magic for the Whole Family - Caladh Marquee

Mon., Aug. 7  Pictou Natal Day - 150th Celebrations - Waterfront & Marina Stage 

Tues., Aug. 8 & Wed., Aug. 9  - 7:30 PM  Tony & Shannon Quinn, The Putnams &  
Spyder Macdonald - Caladh Marquee

Wed., Aug. 9 - 2:00 PM  Indigenous Presentation - New Horizons 50 + Club 

Thurs., Aug. 10 - 7:30 PM  Quote the Raven - Caladh Marquee

Fri., Aug. 11 - 7:30 PM  Dirty Rokkin Scoundrels - Caladh Marquee

Sat., Aug. 12 - 1:00 PM   Mike Chapman - Marina Stage 

Sat., Aug. 12 - 7:30 PM  All Jazzed Up ~ Jazz Jam Alcorn Family - Caladh Marquee

Sun., Aug. 13 - 7:30 PM   Mark Weatherbee - Caladh Marquee

Mon., Aug. 14 - 7:30 PM  The Pat Spaulding Band - Marina Stage

Tues., Aug. 15 - 7:30 PM  Christina Martin - Caladh Marquee

Wed., Aug. 16 - 7:30 PM  Steve MacIntyre & Jud Gunning - Caladh Marquee

Thurs., Aug. 17 - 7:30 PM  Terra Spencer and  Youngtree & Carole Bee - Caladh Marquee 

Fri., Aug. 18 - 7:30 PM  Shaun McLean & Friends - Caladh Marquee

Sat., Aug. 19 - 1:00 PM  Celtic Arts Performance - Marina Stage 

Sun., Aug. 20 - 7:30 PM  Out on the Weekend - Caladh Marquee

Mon., Aug. 21 - 7:30 PM  Dixie Rovers - Marina Stage

Tues., Aug. 22 & Wed., Aug. 23 - 7:30 PM
Mary Beth Carty, Amelia Parker & Ray Stewart - Caladh Marquee

Wed., Aug. 23 - 2:00 PM  Pam LeBlanc- Fiddle & Square Dancing Demo - New Horizons 50+ Club

Thurs., Aug. 24 - 7:30 PM   Ashley MacIsaac - Caladh Marquee

Fri., Aug. 25 - 7:30 PM   Beyond Ash - Caladh Marquee

Sat., Aug. 26 & Sun., Aug. 27- 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM  Makers Market - Caladh Marquee

Sat., Aug. 26 & Sun., Aug. 27- 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM Paint Pictou - Waterfront & Caladh Marquee

Mon., Aug. 28 - 7:30 PM  Trilogy - Marina Stage

Tues., Aug. 29 - 7:30 PM  Joe H. Henry - Caladh Marquee

Wed., Aug. 30 - 7:30 PM  Cassie & Maggie MacDonald - Caladh Marquee

Thurs., Aug. 31 - 7:30 PM   Kim Dunn & Owen O’Sound Lee 
2 Pianos, 4 Hands & No Plans - Caladh Marquee

Check Your Must See Events

Sat., Sept. 2 - 7:30 PM   Remembering Fleur - Ship Hector Fundraiser - Caladh Marquee

Wed., Sept. 6 - 2:00  PM  Celtic Fiddlers of Pictou Co. & Jud Gunning - New Horizons 50+ Club

Wed., Sept. 6 - Sun., Sept. 10 Pictou North Colchester Exhibition - Hector Arena

Sat., Sept. 9 & Sun., Sept. 10  Ships to Shore Genealogy & Local History Conference 
Hosted by Ship Hector Descendants Project & McCulloch House Museum - PC Wellness Centre

Sun., Sept. 10 - 10:00 AM  Loch Broom Log Church Service - Loch Broom Loop, Westville

Mon., Sept. 11 - 9:30 AM  Historic Kiosk Bus Tour 

Tues., Sept. 12 - 2:00 PM  Alma Cemetery Tour- Daisy Lane, Alma

Wed., Sept. 13 - 2:00 PM  Artist & Craft Demo with Carolyn Vienneau, 

Music by Mike Chapman - New Horizons 50+ Club

Thurs., Sept. 14 - 10:00 AM  Author Readings 

Thurs., Sept. 14 - 2:00 PM  Pioneer Cemetery Tour - New Glasgow

Thurs., Sept. 14   Bluenose II deck tours - Pier C, Pictou 

Thurs., Sept. 14 - 7:30 PM   The Voyage Musical - Caladh Marquee - $35

Fri., Sept. 15  - 11:00 AM   Opening ceremonies and unveiling of Ship Hector restoration to date  

Fri., Sept. 15   Ship Hector deck tours all day & Entertainment - Hector Heritage Quay 

Fri., Sept. 15 - 6:30 PM   Sailpast by Pictou Yacht Club - Pictou Harbour 

Fri., Sept. 15   Bluenose II deck tours - Pier C, Pictou 

Fri., Sept. 15 - 2:00 PM   Rededication of Hector Pioneer Monument - 12 Market St., Pictou

Fri., Sept. 15 - 5:00 PM  Descendants & Friends Banquet Summer Street Industries, 
72 Park St., New Glasgow 

Fri., Sept. 15 - 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM  &  Sat., Sept. 16 - 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM  Northumberland  

Quilt Guild’s Quilt Show & Sale - St. Andrew’s Presbyterian Church, 105 Coleraine St., Pictou $5

Sat., Sept. 16 - 1:00 PM   Scottish Afternoon Tea - First Presbyterian Church, 10 Prince St., Pictou

Sat., Sept. 16   Gaelic All the Way ~ Workshops, milling frolic, music - Hector Heritage Quay

Sat., Sept. 16 - 1:00 PM - The Voyage - Caladh Marquee - $35  

Sat., Sept. 16   Ship Hector open for deck tours

Sat., Sept. 16   Bluenose II deck tours - Pier C, Pictou  

Sat., Sept. 16   Sailing Regatta - Pictou Harbour

Sat., Sept. 16 - 7:30 PM   Hector 250 Ceilidh - Caladh Marquee 

Sun., Sept. 17 - 10:30 AM   Pictou United Church Service, 47 James St., Pictou 

Sun., Sept. 17  Bluenose II bids farewell to Pictou

Sun., Sept. 17 - 2:00 PM   Hector Tattoo - Caladh Marquee

Sun., Sept. 17 - 7:30 PM   The Voyage - Caladh Marquee - $35

Sat., Sept. 30  Day of Truth & Reconciliation ~ Events sponsored by Crepe Expectations
Town of Pictou’s unveiling of commissioned public artwork - Pictou Marina/Waterfront

pictou2023.com

Ship Hector 250 
The Hector Heritage Quay — 33 Caladh Ave., Pictou NS | (902) 485-4371
Tickets may be required for some events.
See events, dates and times at 
www.shiphector.ca  |  www.facebook.com/shiphector

Festival of Summer Sounds Series 
deCoste Complimentary Performances

Caladh Marquee — 27 Creighton St., Pictou, NS
Tickets & Info: www.decostecentre.ca  (902) 485-8848  |  1-800-353-5338 
Box Office: 25B Front St., Pictou, NS |  Mon. to Fri. 10 AM to 4 PM

deCoste paid Performances - Ticket Price $40 + taxes & fees
Caladh Marquee — 27 Creighton St., Pictou, NS
Tickets & Info: www.decostecentre.ca  
(902) 485-8848  |  1-800-353-5338 
Box Office: 25B Front St., Pictou, NS  |  Mon. to Fri. 10 AM to 4 PM

LOCAL

Lobster Carnival Events and Performances  
Main Stage Weekend Passes available at decostecentre.ca | (902)485-8848
See events, dates and times at 
www.pictoulobstercarnival.ca
www.facebook.com/PictouLobsterCarnival

www.mccullochcentre.ca

SEPTEMBER

www.shiphectordescendants.com

Love Local Concert Series 
Town of Pictou Complimentary Performances

Sun. & Fri. — Caladh Marquee, 27 Creighton St., Pictou

Mon. & Sat. — Marina Stage & 87 Caladh Ave., Pictou
For tickets, visit or call deCoste Box Office or www.decostecentre.ca

86 & 100 Haliburton Rd, 
Pictou | 902-485-4563

Phone 902-351-3355
    pictoucountyscots

New Horizon’s 50+ Club
14 Kempt St, Pictou, NS

902-485-8645
Pictou55PlusClub

St. Andrew’s Society 
of Pictou County

June through to Oct., 31  The Ties that Bind 250 ~ Years Museum Exhibit - McCulloch House Museum, Pictou

Wed., June 7- 2:00 PM A Look at Pictou’s 19th & Early 20th Century Landscape & Book Reading - New Horizon’s 50+ Club, Pictou

Wed., June 14 - 10:30 AM  Indigenous Children’s Presentation - New Horizon’s 50+ Club, Pictou

Wed., June 21 - 6:00 PM  Summer Solstice Celebration - Hosted by Pictou Celtic Arts Society - McCulloch Genealogy Grounds 

Tickets/Fees required for some events


